2022 Gala Summary Sheet

Deposits
Tickets

Gala Donations
Food

Food Sales

Bar

Live Auction sales
Silent Auction sales

Raffle Basket & Pig Ticket
Donation from Gala Winners

Total Deposits

EXxpenses

Postage

Credit card fees
Early Bird prizes
Auctioneer

IT Support

Gala Prizes

Misc Expenses
Gala Bar

Liquor License
Food

Flowers (Head Table)

Total Expenses

Potential Profit

30,155.00 (6 free tickets)

560.00
1,257.00
350.00
625.00
10,180.00
1,255.00
2,570.00

$ 500.00

$ 47,452.00

204.20
293.86
1,000.00
200.00
500.00
10,846.00
294.93
303.89
50.00
997.11
35.00
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$14,724.99

$32,727.01






