2022 Gala Summary Sheet

Deposits	
Tickets	30,155.00 (6 free tickets)
Gala Donations	560.00
Food	1,257.00
Food Sales	350.00
Bar	625.00
Live Auction sales	10,180.00
Silent Auction sales	1,255.00
Raffle Basket & Pig Ticket	2,570.00
Donation from Gala Winners	\$ 500.00
Total Deposits	\$ 47,452.00
Expenses	
Postage	\$ 204.20
Credit card fees	\$ 293.86
Early Bird prizes	\$ 1,000.00
Auctioneer	\$ 200.00
IT Support	\$ 500.00
Gala Prizes	\$ 10,846.00
Misc Expenses	\$ 294.93
Gala Bar	\$ 303.89
Liquor License	\$ 50.00
Food	\$ 997.11
Flowers (Head Table)	\$ 35.00
Total Expenses	\$14,724.99
Potential Profit	\$32,727.01